PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id aAhOS00000Fxh1x0AB

Customer Name Rakhi Tewari

46 Mayco club MEDINIPUR Garh

Address kamalpur,Mahisadal+MEDINIPUR+WEST BENGAL+721628

10

11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22

Contact Number
Pincode

Neighbour Check 1

(Name) GANESH DAS
Neighbour Check 1 Positive
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check 26

Staying 1

Neighbour Check 2 GARGI| TEWARI
(Name)

Neighbour Check 2 Positive
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check 21

Staying 2

CPV Status Positive
Remarks Customer Available and Verified
Negative Area Tag Yes

Verification Type Residential
Latitude 22.184922
Longitude 87.9918094
Case Id 47377

Date Of Report 2025-08-30
Time Of Report 12:07:51

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

9641994971

West Bengal 721628

2025-08-30

10:22:15
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residence_photo_with_name_plate

residence_photo_with_applicant

residence_photo_with_agent

56!:&*2 qaizlaé(:%ﬂ,wﬁw;hisﬁédal, Wé
Pliidode | 121628 |02

i

[SXPR+3RC, Garh Ka}nallaur, Mahishadal, We4
30-08-2025 12:06:16 P

22.1845458,87.9915034
Pincode : 721628
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residence_photo_with_inside_household

residence_photo_outside

Photo with Agent

SXPR+3RC, Garh Kamalﬂ - I\
30-08-2025 12:05:39.P

22.1845458,87.9915034
Pincode : 721628
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29 Photo of ID Proof

5XPR+3RC, Garh Kamallﬁur, M‘ is;hadal, Weg
30-08-2025 12:05:15 P

22.1845458,87.9915034
Pincode : 721628

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 30-08-2025 12:07:51
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

A W N

Name of Checker for FV Report




