

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF  
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000Fxh1x0AB
2	Customer Name	Rakhi Tewari
3	Address	46 Mayco club MEDINIPUR Garh kamalpur,Mahisadal+MEDINIPUR+WEST BENGAL+721628
4	Contact Number	9641994971
5	Pincode	West Bengal 721628
6	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	GANESH DAS
7	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
8	Neighbour Check Staying 1	36
9	Neighbour Check 2 (Name)	GARGI TEWARI
10	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Positive
11	Neighbour Check Staying 2	21
12	CPV Status	Positive
13	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
14	Negative Area Tag	Yes
15	Verification Type	Residential
16	Latitude	22.184922
17	Longitude	87.9918094
18	Case Id	47377
19	Date Of Report	2025-08-30
20	Time Of Report	12:07:51

21	Date of Allocation	2025-08-30
22	Time of Allocation	10:22:15

23 residence\_photo\_with\_name\_plate



24 residence\_photo\_with\_applicant



25 residence\_photo\_with\_agent



26 residence\_photo\_with\_inside\_household



5XPR+3RC, Garh Kamalpur, Mahishadal, West  
30-08-2025 12:05:39 PM  
22.1845458, 87.9915034  
Pincode : 721628

27 residence\_photo\_outside



5XPR+3RC, Garh Kamalpur, Mahishadal, West  
30-08-2025 12:04:50 PM  
22.1845458, 87.9915034  
Pincode : 721628

28 Photo with Agent



5XPR+3RC, Garh Kamalpur, Mahishadal, West  
30-08-2025 12:06:03 PM  
22.1827287, 87.9951752  
Pincode : 721628

29 Photo of ID Proof



#### Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	30-08-2025 12:07:51
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	

